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A r r o y o  D o b l e /
Tw i n  C r e e k s

A r k a n s a s  B e n d  
Pa r k  P h a s e  I I

O n i o n  C r e e k  G r e e n w a y  
I m p r o v e m e n t s

B e e  C r e e k  
S p o r t s  C o m p l e x

G i l l e l a n d  C r e e k  G r e e n w a y  
Pa r k l a n d  A c q u i s i t i o n

N o r t h e a s t  M e t r o  S o c c e r
F i e l d  I m p r o v e m e n t s

Gil leland Creek
Greenway Improvements

C o u n t y  L i n e  R d  
@  E l m  C r e e k

L e d g e s t o n e  Te r r  @  
Pe n  C r e e k  t r i b u t a r y

Pe d e r n a l e s  C a n y o n  Tr  
@  L i c k  C r e e k

G r e a t  D i v i d e  @  L i t t l e  
B a r t o n  C r e e k

Hog Eye Rd @ tributary 
to Harris Branch 

Lockwood Watershed

Hog Eye Rd @ Harris Branch 
Lockwood Watershed 

C a l d w e l l  L n  @  
R i v e r  T i m b e r  

L i n d e n  R d  @  
M a h a  C r e e k

W y l d w o o d  R d  @  S l a u g h t e r  
C r e e k  &  t r i b u t a r y

To m  S a s s m a n @  
M a h a  C r e e k

Tu m b l e w e e d  Tr a i l  @
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Wa t e r  C r o s s i n g  # 1  O n l y G r e g g  L n  @  

Wi l b a r g e r  C r e e k

B i t t i n g  S c h o o l  R d  @  u n n a m e d  
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E d  A c k l i n  R d  @  u n n a m e d  
t r i b u t a r y  t o  D r y  C r e e k  

L i t t i g  R d  # 1 6 1  

M a n d a  C a r l s o n
R d  # 1 3 4

N o r t h  Wa l n u t  
C r e e k  P h a s e  3 B

F M  9 7 3

E l r o y  R d

O l d  L o c k h a r t  R d

O l d  S a n  A n t o n i o  R d  
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C i r c l e  D r i v e /  
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L n  M e d i a n  M o d i � c a t i o n s

T h a x t o n  R d
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O l d  M a n o r  R d  S a f e t y  
I m p r o v e m e n t s

R o s s  R d  S o u t h
R o s s  R d  N o r t h  ( H i g h  S c h o o l )

J e s s e  B o h l s  R e a l i g n
( 0 . 5  m i .  i n  P � u g e r v i l l e )

( E n g / R O W )

T h o m a s  S p r i n g s  R d  
@  C i r c l e  D r i v e

E l r o y  R d  
Wi d e n i n g

H a m i l t o n  Po o l
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Pa r k w a y

B u l l i c k  H o l l o w  R d  @  F M  2 7 6 9  
I n t e r s e c t i o n  I m p r o v e m e n t s

Travis County Conservation 
Easement

Travis County Parkland

Other Jurisdiction

Precinct Boundary

Pedestrian Safety

Drainage Subdivisions

Drainage Stream Crossings

Roadway Safety

Bicycle Safety

Parks

Bridge Safety

Roadway Capacity

Projec t Types

Arroyo Doble/Twin Creeks

Flood Studies (Ongoing)*
$5,126,000

$1,100,000

Drainage Subdivisions $6,226,000 

Linden Rd @ Maha Creek

Caldwell Ln @ River Timber

Hog Eye Rd @ Harris Branch Lockwood 
Watershed

Hog Eye Rd @ tributary to Harris Branch 
Lockwood Watershed

Great Divide @ Little Barton Creek (Eng Only)

Pedernales Canyon Trail @ Lick Creek

Ledgestone Terrace @ Pen Creek tributary

County Line Rd @ Elm Creek

$9,642,600

$206,800

$744,260

$410,520

$843,260

$1,751,090

$330,440

$5,893,030

Drainage Stream Crossings $19,822,000

Littig Rd #161

Manda Carlson Rd #134

$1,320,000

$1,210,000

Bridge Safety $2,530,000

Hamilton Pool Road (Acute)

Wells Branch Pkwy Comprehensive Study

Wells Branch Pkwy Howard Ln Median 
Modi�cation

Thaxton Road

Pearce Ln @ Kellam Rd Intersection 
Improvements

Old Manor Rd Safety Improvements

Thomas Springs Rd @ Circle Drive

Elroy Road Widening 

Ross Road North (High School)

Ross Road South

Roadway Reconstruction*
Jesse Bohls Realign (0.5 mi in P�ugerville) 

(Eng/ROW)

Substandard Roads*
Pearce Ln Widening (Eng/ROW)

$5,060,000

$550,000

$550,000

$6,738,336

$1,485,000

$5,403,869

$539,000

$28,803,632

$1,199,220

$4,702,500

$2,695,000

$4,030,752

$1,100,000

$3,520,000

Roadway Safety $66,377,309

TOTAL $94,955,309

A n n u a l  
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TOTAL $91,495,000
Conservation Easements* $16,665,000

Conservation Easements $16,665,000 

Gilleland Creek Greenway Parkland 
Acquisition

Strategic Parkland Acquisitions*
Bee Creek Sports Complex

Onion Creek Greenway Improvements

Gilleland Creek Greenway 
Improvements 

Eastern Travis County Parkland 
Acquisitions*

Arkansas Bend Park Phase II

Northeast Metro Park Soccer Field 
Improvements 

$2,222,000

$11,110,000

$23,553,200

$10,554,500

$4,888,400

$8,332,500

$5,832,750

$8,332,500

Parks $74,825,850 P
R

O
P

O
S

IT
IO

N
 A

P
R

O
P

O
S

IT
IO

N
 A

Spicewood Springs Rd Low Water
Crossing #1 Only

Great Divide @ Little Barton Creek  
(Construction Only)

Gregg Ln @ Wilbarger Creek

Ed Acklin Rd @ unnamed tributary 
to Dry Creek

Tumbleweed Tr @ tributary to Lake Austin

Wyldwood Rd @ Slaughter Creek & tributary

Tom Sassman Rd @ Maha Creek

Bitting School Rd @ unnamed tributary 
to Wilbarger Creek

$3,826,617

$4,258,685

$5,000,611

$318,635

$491,062

$5,320,579

$4,839,516

$2,827,939

Drainage Stream Crossings $26,883,644

Circle Drive / Thomas Springs

Fitzhugh Road

Old San Antonio Road

Old Lockhart Road

Elroy Road

FM 973

North Walnut Creek Phase 3B

Bicycle Safety
$6,721,550

$6,332,700

$6,888,200

$5,666,100

$222,200

$166,650

$666,600

$26,664,000 

Decker Lane/Hog Eye Rd Sidewalk

Springdale Rd Sidewalk

Sidewalk Safety & ADA Upgrades*
Westminster Glen Sidewalk

$2,110,900

$1,696,497

$2,444,200

$1,921,841

Pedestrian Safety $8,173,438 

Bullick Hollow Rd @ FM 2769 Intersection 
Improvements

Grand Avenue Parkway

Harold Green Extension

William Cannon Extension

South Pleasant Valley Road

TxDOT Right-of-Way*

$1,222,100

$4,888,400

$11,887,700

$3,333,000

$9,554,600

$833,250

$31,719,050 Roadway Capacity

TOTAL $93,445,000

$184,940,000

P r o p o s e d
2 0 1 7  N o v e m b e r

B o n d  E l e c t i o n

0 105 Miles

* Projec t not mapped

P r o p o s e d  C a p i t a l  P r o j e c t s  a s  o f  A u g u s t  8 ,  2 0 1 7

D I S C L A I M E R :  T h i s  p r o d u c t  i s  f o r  i n f o r m a t i o n a l  p u r p o s e s  a n d  m a y  
n o t  h a v e  b e e n  p r e p a r e d  f o r  o r  b e  s u i t a b l e  f o r  l e g a l ,  e n g i n e e r i n g ,
o r  s u r v e y i n g  p u r p o s e s .  I t  d o e s  n o t  r e p r e s e n t  a n  o n - t h e - g r o u n d
s u r v e y  a n d  r e p r e s e n t s  o n l y  t h e  a p p r o x i m a t e  r e l a t i v e  l o c a t i o n  o f
p r o p e r t y  b o u n d a r i e s .  T r a v i s  C o u n t y  h a s  p r o d u c e d  t h i s  p r o d u c t  f o r  
r e f e r e n c e  p u r p o s e s  o n l y  a n d  o � e r s  n o  w a r r a n t i e s  f o r  t h e  
p r o d u c t ’ s  a c c u r a c y  o r  c o m p l e t e n e s s .


